MBA 2012-2014 Batch

ID / Regn. No.

265112002
265112003
265112004
265112005
265112006
265112007
265112008
265112009
265112010
265112011
265112012
265112013
265112014
265112015

Name
Magnolia Kazi
Madhulika Agarwal
Gargi Bhattacharjee
Debdeep Ghosh
Naveen Prasad Dutta
Sk. Samim Akhtar
Arnab Ghosh
Simon Saha
Sreosi Banerjee
Sudhanshu Sekhar Swar
Debdoot Datta
Rajorshi Chatterjee
Nahid Alam
Souvik Mukherjee

265112016
265112017
265112018
265112019
265112020
265112022
265112023
265112024
265112025
265112026
265112027
265112028
265112029
265112030
265112031
265112032
265112033

Rajib Nath

Rajdeep Ghosh
Sandip Majumder
Shubhro Das
Soumya Tathagato Sur
Suman Dutta
Pranay Chatterjee
Anindita Biswas
Satyajeet Mishra
Debashis Mondal
Sourodeep Ghosh
Amit Dasgupta
Sayan Mallick
Baisakhi Mukherjee
Saswata Rana
Sandip Singh
Biswaijit Sen



